Bolt, Cable and Strap Cutters
164
Plastisol® is a registered trademark of Dupont
H.K.Porter® Table of Contents
Contents Page No.
Tips to Easier, Safer Cutting 165
Cutter Selector – Hand Operated Tools 166
Jaw Designs and Cutting Blades 167

• Robust construction with steel handless and PVC grips.
• Cutterheads made of special alloyed steel.
Type Code No. Weight kg Length mm Cuts up to HRC 44/mm
HRC 22/mm
BC340 T0131000320 0,900 340 6 5
BC400 T0131000400 1,000 400 7 6
BC450 T0131000450 1,600 450 10 7
BC610 T0131000610 2,300 610 11 9
BC800 T0131000800 4,400 800 13 11
BC900 T0131000900 4,700 900 15 13
Replacement cutterheads
BC313 T0131000313 for Cutter BC340
BC413 T0131000413 for Cutter BC400
BC453 T0131000453 for Cutter BC450
BC613 T0131000613 for Cutter BC610
BC813 T0131000813 for Cutter BC800
BC913 T0131000913 for Cutter BC900
Type Code No. Weight kg Length mm Cuts up to
Rockwell HRC 40/mm
800MS T0130000800 2,900 800 8 2 x 7
Replacement cutterheads
813MS T0130000813 for Cutter 800MS
170
HAND OPERATED CUTTERS
• Angular-style jaws with clipper-cut blades, have a
30° offset to keep work in view and hands clear of
work surface while cutting.
• Cuts soft and medium materials.
• Maximum hardness of material to be cut:
Brinell 300 / Rockwell C31
End View
Angular Style Cutters
For Soft and Medium Hard Metals to 1/2'' (13 mm)
Industrial Grade, Clipper Cut Cutters
• All-purpose jaws with clipper-cut blades for close or
flush cutting.
• Not for cutting hard materials.
• Maximum hardness of material to be cut:
Brinell 300 / Rockwell C31
• Lockplate keeps jaws from loosening.
• Toggle joints turn 50 lbs. (23 kg) hand pressure
to 4000 lbs. (1.814 kg) cutting pressure.
• Screw-type adjustment realigns edges.End View
Soft and Medium
Hard Materials Hard Materials
Approx. (Up to Brinell 200, (Up to Brinell 300, Replacement
Code Weight Length Rockwell C15) Rockwell C31) Cutterhead
No. lbs kg Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Code No.
1490MNE 2 3/4 1 14 356 5/16 8 1/4 6 1413NE
0090MNE 3 1/2 2 18 457 3/8 10 5/16 8 0013NE
0190MNE 5 1/4 3 24 610 7/16 11 3/8 10 0113NE
0290MNE 8 1/2 4 30 762 1/2 13 7/16 11 0213NE
0390MNE 12 7/8 6 36 914 9/16 14 1/2 13 0313NE
Soft Steel & Non- Medium Hard Metals
Approx. Ferrous Metals Up to Up to Brinell 300, Replacement
Code Weight Length Brinell 200, Rockwell C15 Rockwell C31 Cutterhead
No. lbs kg Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Code No.
1490MAF 3 2 14 356 5/16 8 1/4 6 1413AF
0190MA 5 1/2 3 24 610 7/16 11 3/8 10 0113A
0390MA 13 1/8 6 36 914 9/16 14 1/2 13 0313A
171
HAND OPERATED CUTTERS
End Cut Nipper
• End-cut blades are at right angles to handles for easier
handling and head-on, close cutting in confined spaces.
• Cuts soft materials
• Maximum hardness of material to be cut: Brinell
200/Rockwell C15
• Lockplate keeps jaws from loosening.
• Toggle joints turn 50 lbs. (23 kg) hand pressure
to 4000 lbs. (1.814 kg) cutting pressure.
• Screw-type adjustment realigns edges.
• Cutterhead 0113E available
Approx. Soft Steel, Wrought Soft Bolts, Rivets
Code Weight Length Non-Ferrous Material Iron Screws, Wire
No. lbs kg Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
0190ME 5 3/8 3 24 610 5/16 8 5/16 8 5/16 8
• Recommended for the most demanding hand
cutting applications.